

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1776 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.</p> <p>In the interest of justice, interim order dated 26.06.2023, would remain extended till the next date of listing, if not already vacated.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 04.09.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>